AH U40 Rheinlandmeisterschaft 2018

02.06.2018

Mannschaften

A SG Hochwald-Kell

B SG Mittelmosel-Leiwen E

C SG Kirchen-Alsdorf

Uhrzeit
11:00 A
11:25 C
11:50 B
12:15 A
12:40 C
13:05 B
13:30 A
13:55 B
14:20 D
14:45 A
Tabelle

Paarungen

SG Hochwald-Kell B
SG Kirchen-Alsdorf D
SG Mittelmosel-Leiwen E
SG Hochwald-Kell D
SG Kirchen-Alsdorf E
SG Mittelmosel-Leiwen D
SG Hochwald-Kell E
SG Mittelmosel-Leiwen C
SG Bullay-Alf E
SG Hochwald-Kell C
Platz Mannschaft

1.

SG Mittelmosel-Leiwen

Spielzeit 20 Minuten

SG Bullay-Alf

SG Horressen-Elgendorf

SG Mittelmosel-Leiwen

SG Bullay-Alf

SG Horressen-Elgendorf

SG Bullay-Alf

SG Horressen-Elgendorf

SG Bullay-Alf

SG Horressen-Elgendorf

SG Kirchen-Alsdorf

SG Horressen-Elgendorf

SG Kirchen-Alsdorf

Punkte

SG Horressen-Elgendorf

3. SG Kirchen-Alsdorf

4 SG Bullay-Alf

SG Hochwald-Kell

12

7

Tore

12:1



